Campaign Information

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.05</u>, subdivision <u>1</u>).

<u>Campaign in contraction</u>
Name of candidate or committeeTerry D. Anderson
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) 4th Ward
Identification of ballot question (if applicable) None
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer $\_$ $\_$ $\_$ Anderson $\_$
Date 11/13/2020

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1).

<u>Campaign Information</u>
Name of candidate or committee Ruth Cyphers
Office sought by candidate (if applicable)
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer Nuth Cychen
Date 11/12/2020

Wayne Hasek Chairman, Friends of Wayne Hasek 1612 N. Park St. Fairmont, MN 56031 507-399-9292

Andrew Hasek
Secretary Treasurer, Friends of Wayne Hasek
4727 W. Wind Trail
Eagan, MN 55122
arhasek@gmail.com
507-399-4521

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation: Friends of Wayne Hasek
Office Sought or Ballot Question: Fairmont City Council District: Ward 4

Wayne Hosek

Type of Report: (X) Campaign Committee Report

Period of Time: 1/1/21 - 12/31/21

#### **Contributions Received:**

Cash: \$0.00In-Kind: \$0.00

Total Amount Received: \$0.00Total Cash-On Hand: \$473.32

#### **Disbursements:**

• Total Spent (1/1/21 to 12/31/21): \$0.00

#### **Corporate Project Expenditures:**

N/A

I certify that this is a full and true statement \_

Printed Name Wayne

Telephone: 507-399-9292

Email: hasekforward4@gmail.com

Address: 1612 N. Park St., Fairmont, MN 56031

## Friends of Wayne Hasek

Itemized for Donors over \$100 For Reporting Period: 1/1/21 to 12/31/21

None

In-kind donations

For Reporting Period: 1/1/21 to 12/31/21

None

Wayne Hasek Chairman, Friends of Wayne Hasek 1612 N. Park St. Fairmont, MN 56031 507-399-9292

Andrew Hasek Secretary Treasurer, Friends of Wayne Hasek 4727 W. Wind Trail Eagan, MN 55122 arhasek@gmail.com 507-399-4521

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation: Friends of Wayne Hasek Office Sought or Ballot Question: Fairmont City Council District: Ward 4

Type of Report: (X) Campaign Committee Report

Period of Time: 12/1/20 - 12/31/20

#### **Contributions Received:**

Cash: \$0.00 In-Kind: \$0.00

 Total Amount Received: \$0.00 Total Cash-On Hand: \$473.32

#### **Disbursements:**

• Total Spent (12/1/20 to 12/31/20): \$0.00

#### **Corporate Project Expenditures:**

I certify that this is a full and true statement Wayne Husek

Printed Name Wayne Husek

Telephone: 507 657

Telephone: 507-399-9292

Email: hasekforward4@gmail.com

Address: 1612 N. Park St., Fairmont, MN 56031

## Friends of Wayne Hasek

Itemized for Donors over \$100 For Reporting Period: 12/1/20 to 12/31/20

None

In-kind donations

For Reporting Period: 12/1/20 to 12/31/20

None

Wayne Hasek Chairman, Friends of Wayne Hasek 1612 N. Park St. Fairmont, MN 56031 507-399-9292

Andrew Hasek Secretary Treasurer, Friends of Wayne Hasek 4727 W. Wind Trail Eagan, MN 55122 arhasek@gmail.com 507-399-4521

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation: Friends of Wayne Hasek Office Sought or Ballot Question: Fairmont City Council District: Ward 4

Type of Report: (X) Campaign Committee Report

Period of Time: 10/23/20 to 11/30/20

#### **Contributions Received:**

Cash: \$0.00 In-Kind: \$0.00

 Total Amount Received: \$0.00 Total Cash-On Hand: \$473.32

#### **Disbursements:**

Total Spent (10/23/20 to 11/30/20): \$4.00

11/8/2020 - U.S. Bank, \$4.00 - Fees

#### **Corporate Project Expenditures:**

N/A

I certify that this is a full and true statement Abyro factor of the Printed Name Works Hase It

Telephone: 507-399-9292

Email: hasekforward4@gmail.com

Address: 1612 N. Park St., Fairmont, MN 56031

## Friends of Wayne Hasek

Itemized for Donors over \$100 For Reporting Period: 10/23/20 to 11/30/20

None

In-kind donations

For Reporting Period: 10/23/20 to 11/30/20

None

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.05</u>, <u>subdivision 1</u>).

<u>Campaign Information</u>
Name of candidate or committee Wayne HaseK
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Ward Four Councilman
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.  Signature of candidate or committee treasurer Wayne Amel
Date 11-12-20

# Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REP	ORT
(All of the information in this report is public inform	ation)
or corporation flame Hasek	
C the sound	

	question City counc	District	
	Candidate report Campaign committee re Association or corporat Final report	eport	to 1-29-20
(money or in-kind) rathe contributions from a sing	CONTRIBUT ntributions received during the period of r than contributor. See note on contribugle source that exceeded \$100 during the loyed, amount and date for these contrib	tion limits on the back of this form. calendar year. This itemization mus	Use a separate sheet to item
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
IN-KIND	<sup>+</sup> \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECE			
Include the amount, do Attach additional shee  Date	ate and purpose for all disbursement ts if necessary.  Purpo		Amount
		тоти	AL.
more than \$200. Subr	any media project or corporate menit a separate report for each project	DJECT EXPENDITURES essage project for which contribute. Attach additional sheets if nece	ution(s) or expenditure(s) ssary.
more than \$200. Subr	any media project or corporate me nit a separate report for each project	DJECT EXPENDITURES  essage project for which contribu  Attach additional sheets if nece	ution(s) or expenditure(s)
more than \$200. Subr	any media project or corporate menit a separate report for each project	DIECT EXPENDITURES  essage project for which contribute. Attach additional sheets if necessame of the same of the	ution(s) or expenditure(s) ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Subr	any media project or corporate menit a separate report for each project	DIECT EXPENDITURES  essage project for which contribute.  Attach additional sheets if necessis of Recipient.	ution(s) or expenditure(s) ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip Date	any media project or corporate menit a separate report for each project ation  Purpose	SIECT EXPENDITURES  Assage project for which contributed in the contri	ution(s) or expenditure(s) ssary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Subr Project title or descrip Date	any media project or corporate menit a separate report for each project	SISTERMENTALES  Assage project for which contribute. Attach additional sheets if necessis of Recipient  TOTALE	Expenditure or Contribution Amount  7-30-20  Date

#### Friends of Wayne Hasek

Itemized for Donors over \$100 For Reporting Period: 7/17/20 to 7/30/20

Andy Noll President, First Farmers & Merchants 3811 Cedar Park Road Fairmont, MN 56031 \$125.00

Duffy Post Retired 1333 Lucia Avenue Fairmont, MN 56031 \$100.00

Darcy Jones Community Development Secretary, City of Fairmont 1116 Lucia Avenue Fairmont, MN 56031 \$100.00

In-kind donations

For Reporting Period: 7/17/20 to 7/30/20

None

Wayne Hasek Chairman, Friends of Wayne Hasek 1612 N. Park St. Fairmont, MN 56031 507-399-9292

Andrew Hasek Secretary Treasurer, Friends of Wayne Hasek 4727 W. Wind Trail Eagan, MN 55122

arhasek@gmail.com

507-399-4521

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation: Friends of Wayne Hasek Office Sought or Ballot Question: Fairmont City Council District: Ward 4

Type of Report: (X) Campaign Committee Report

Period of Time: 7/17/20 to 7/30/20

#### **Contributions Received:**

Cash: \$525.00 In-Kind: \$0.00

 Total Amount Received: \$525.00 Total Cash-On Hand: \$1,897.43

#### **Disbursements:**

7/28/20 - Rally.org - Online fundraising fees - \$2.67

Total Spent (7/17/20 to 7/30/20): \$2.67

#### **Corporate Project Expenditures:**

N/A

I certify that this is a full and true statement Wayne flux

Printed Name Wayne Hasek

Telephone: 507-399-9292

Email: hasekforward4@gmail.com

Address: 1612 N. Park St., Fairmont, MN 56031

	mittee or corporation			
ffice sought or ballot q	uestion	District	and the same of th	
ype of eport	Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation	port	Period of time covered by report:	
Association of corp		from	om to	
money or in-kind) rather t ontributions from a single	CONTRIBUTION  ibutions received during the period of the contributor. See note on contribution source that exceeded \$100 during the copyed, amount and date for these contribu	on limits on the back of this form. Uscalendar year. This itemization must i	se a separate sheet to itemi	
ASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$	
N-KIND	* \$			
nclude the amount, date ttach additional sheets	\$  DISBUR  and purpose for all disbursements if necessary.			
nclude the amount, date	\$  DISBUR  and purpose for all disbursements	made during the period of time c	overed by report.  Amount	
attach additional sheets	\$  DISBUR  and purpose for all disbursements if necessary.	made during the period of time c	Amount	
orporations must list a	\$  DISBUR: e and purpose for all disbursements if necessary.  Purpose  CORPORATE PROJ  ny media project or corporate mess a separate report for each project.	made during the period of time c  e  TOTAL  SECT EXPENDITURES  sage project for which contribut	Amount  ion(s) or expenditure(s)	
oclude the amount, date trach additional sheets  Date  Dorporations must list a	\$  DISBUR: e and purpose for all disbursements if necessary.  Purpose  CORPORATE PROJ  ny media project or corporate mess a separate report for each project.	made during the period of time c  e  TOTAL  SECT EXPENDITURES  sage project for which contribut	Amount  ion(s) or expenditure(s)	

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	Wayne Heark 7-21-19
	Signature Date
Printed Name Wayne Hase K	Telephone 507 - 399 - 929 Email (if available)
Address 1612 N Gark Forn	nont MN 56031

Wayne Hasek Chairman, Friends of Wayne Hasek 1612 N. Park St. Fairmont, MN 56031 507-399-9292

Andrew Hasek Secretary Treasurer, Friends of Wayne Hasek 4727 W. Wind Trail Eagan, MN 55122

507-399-4521

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation: Friends of Wayne Hasek Office Sought or Ballot Question: Fairmont City Council District: Ward 4

Type of Report: (X) Campaign Committee Report

Period of Time: 1/1/20 to 7/16/20

#### **Contributions Received:**

Cash: \$1,275.00 In-Kind: \$30.00

 Total Amount Received: \$1305.00 Total Cash-On Hand: \$1,375.10

#### **Disbursements:**

- 6/30/20 Hy-Vee Postage \$44.00
- 6/30/20 Minuteman Press Letter printing \$42.62
- 7/16/20 Rally.org Online fundraising fees \$18.67
- Total Spent (1/1/20 to 7/16/20): \$105.29

#### **Corporate Project Expenditures:**

N/A

I certify that this is a full and true statement ways Hasse Printed Name (L) owne. Hose Ir

Telephone: 507-399-9292

Email: hasekforward4@gmail.com

Address: 1612 N. Park St., Fairmont, MN 56031

#### Friends of Wayne Hasek

Itemized for Donors over \$100 For Reporting Period: 1/1/20 to 7/16/20

Thomas Haindfield 11216 Patrick Avenue Omaha, NE 68124 Teacher, Creighton Preparatory School \$100.00

Andrew Huss 13812 Nevada Avenue Savage, MN 55378 Software Implementation Manager, SAP \$100.00

Scott Unke 225 W. 3rd St. Fairmont, MN 56031 Owner, Marina Lodge \$200.00

Chris Pierce 1821 Knollwood Drive Fairmont, MN 56031 Banker, First Farmer's & Merchants \$100.00

Bob Gunther 601 Shoreacres Drive, Apt. 303 Fairmont, MN 56031 State legislator \$100.00

Dave Gruenes 516 Montrose Rd. St. Cloud, MN 56301 Retired \$100.00 Jim Zarling 406 S. Hampton St. Fairmont, MN 56031 Retired \$100.00

In-kind donations

For Reporting Period: 1/1/20 to 7/16/20

Andrew Hasek
4727 W. Wind Trail
Eagan, MN 55122
Senior Account Executive, Goff Public
\$30.00 - Minnesota Secretary of State's office, voter list

Wayne Hasek Chairman, Friends of Wayne Hasek 1612 N. Park St. Fairmont, MN 56031 507-399-9292

Andrew Hasek
Secretary Treasurer, Friends of Wayne Hasek
4727 W. Wind Trail
Eagan, MN 55122
arhasek@gmail.com
507-399-4521

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation: Friends of Wayne Hasek
Office Sought or Ballot Question: Fairmont City Council District: Ward 4

Type of Report: (X) Campaign Committee Report

Period of Time: 7/31/20 to 10/22/20

#### **Contributions Received:**

Cash: \$571.54In-Kind: \$0.00

Total Amount Received: \$571.54Total Cash-On Hand: \$477.32

#### Disbursements:

- 8/5/20 Rally.org Online fundraising fees \$4.25
- 8/10/20 Rally.org Online fundraising fees \$18.67
- 8/12/20 Minuteman Press Lawn signs \$502.96
- 8/25/20 Minuteman Press Printing and mailings \$920.72
- 9/22/20 USPS Postage \$173.69
- 9/24/20 Fairmont Photo Press Advertising \$99.00
- 9/24/20 Fairmont Sentinel Advertising \$120
- 9/30/20 OSP/Martin County on TV Campaign Video \$75.00
- 10/15/20 U.S. Bank Analysis fee \$4.00
- 10/21/20 Minuteman Press Printing \$73.44
- Total Spent (7/31/20 to 10/22/20): \$1,991.73

#### **Corporate Project Expenditures:**

N/A

Telephone: 507-399-9292

Email: hasekforward4@gmail.com

Address: 1612 N. Park St., Fairmont, MN 56031

Friends of Wayne Hasek

Itemized for Donors over \$100 For Reporting Period: 7/31/20 to 10/22/20

Ian Hasek Mechanical Technician, Transcanada P.O. Box 665 Killdeer, ND 58640 \$100.00 8/10/20

Mike Edman Attorney, Edman & Edman Law Firm 1939 Knollwood Drive Fairmont, MN 56031 \$150.00 8/6/2020

In-kind donations

For Reporting Period: 7/31/20 to 10/22/20

None

I certify that this is a full and true statement Wayne Hasek

# Report

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	estion City Council	District <u>//</u>	
Type of	Candidate report	Period of tim	e covered by report:
	Campaign committee report		
	Association or corporation re	port from	to
	Final report		
money or in-kind) rather the contributions from a single s	CONTRIBUTIONS utions received during the period of time an contributor. See note on contribution lin burce that exceeded \$100 during the calence	covered by this report. Contril nits on the back of this form. Us dar year. This itemization must i	se a separate sheet to itemiz
,	d, amount and date for these contributions		ć
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
IN-KIND	<sup>+</sup> \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVE	) = \$		
nclude the amount, date	<b>DISBURSEN</b> and purpose for all disbursements mad		overed by report.
Attach additional sheets if	necessary.		
Attach additional sheets if	necessary.  Purpose		Amount
		,	Amount
		TOTAL	
Date  Corporations must list an more than \$200. Submit a		EXPENDITURES project for which contribut	ion(s) or expenditure(s) t
Date  Corporations must list an more than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE PROJECT y media project or corporate message separate report for each project. Atta	EXPENDITURES project for which contribut	ion(s) or expenditure(s) t
Corporations must list an more than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE PROJECT y media project or corporate message separate report for each project. Atta	EXPENDITURES  project for which contribut ch additional sheets if necess  Name and Address	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must list an more than \$200. Submit a	CORPORATE PROJECT y media project or corporate message separate report for each project. Atta	EXPENDITURES  project for which contribut ch additional sheets if necess  Name and Address  of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must list an more than \$200. Submit a Project title or description	CORPORATE PROJECT  y media project or corporate message a separate report for each project. Atta  Purpose	EXPENDITURES  project for which contribut ch additional sheets if necess  Name and Address  of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Campaign Information

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1).

Name of candidate or committee Tom Hawkins
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Councilor At Large
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
Date 11/12/2020

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

lame of candidate,	committee or corporation	Tom Hawkins	
Office sought or ball	ot questionCouncilo	r At Large District _	City of Fairmont
Type of report 	Candidate report Campaign commi Association or co X Final report	ttee report	ime covered by report: 7/2020 <sub>to</sub> 10/13/2020
	CONTR	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
(money or in-kind) rat contributions from a s	her than contributor. See note on $\alpha$ ingle source that exceeded \$100 dur mployed, amount and date for these \$\$\\ \\$	riod of time covered by this report. Con ontribution limits on the back of this form. ing the calendar year. This itemization mus contributions.  TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	Use a separate sheet to itemize all
Include the amount, Attach additional sh Date	date and purpose for all disburse	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of time  Purpose	e covered by report.  Amount
	See attached rep	ort	
		тот	\$885.25
more than \$200. Su	list any media project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Ite message project for which contrib roject. Attach additional sheets if neces	The state of the s
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		тот	AL
I certify that this is a	full and true statement		11/12/2020
Printed Name <u>To</u>	m Hawkins Tele	Signature phone 507-238-4786 Email (if a	Date available) hawk@hawkinsbest
Address <u>526 I</u>	Kings Rd., Fairmont, MN	56031	

## Campaign Financial Report-Final

Date: 11/12/2020

1. Candidate: Tom Hawkins

2. Tom Hawkins

526 Kings Rd., Fairmont, MN

507-238-9395

hawk@hawkinsbestprice.com

3. Total Cash on har	nd - \$0		
4.	Contributions \$885.25		
	Distributions \$885.25		
5.	8/27/2020 Facebook Ad	\$75.00	
	8/28/2020 Facebook Ad	\$80.00	
	10/3/2020 Facebook Video Ad	\$100.00	
	10/10/2020 Facebook Video Ad	\$25.00	
	10/13/2020 Fairmont Photo Press	\$605.25	
6. Tom Hawkins	526 Kings Rd., Fairmont, MN	10/13/2020 Auto Dealer	\$885.25

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.05</u>, subdivision 1).

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee Britney Kawecki
Office sought by candidate (if applicable)
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
Date 11-9-2020

#### CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Varie of ಡಾಲೆರ <b>ಾ.</b>	(All of the information	on in this report is public information) NALD D YNDBE	<i>EG</i>
The sought or ball	er question CIT+ (OU/	UCIL - War District	
ivpe of	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or col	ttee report	to 10   15   20
r in-kind) rather than s rom a single source th	ntributions received during the period contributor. See note on contribution	IBUTIONS RECEIVED of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate year. This itemization must include name, as	sheet to itemize all consibution
ASH	5_0 -	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	5 -0 -
N-KIMD	+ 5 -0 -		
OTAL AMOUNT REC	= \$		
8/27/20 9/26/20	SIGNS & HULDE SIGNS & HOLD	Furpose RS ERS	270.98 296.12
Name of the second seco		TOTAL	567.10
•	t any media project or corporate m separate report for each project.	PROJECT EXPENDITURES  dessage project for which contribution(s)  Attach additional sheets if necessary.	or expenditure(s) total mo
Date N/A	Purpose	Name and Address af Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	
		197716	
ertify that this is a f		nature Date one 6125970091 Email (if avail	able) IR LIND 474
dress 142	8 OAK BYAKI DIZ	- FAIRMONT, MN	
	•	1	EM

Office

for Office Use Only: Name

**Campaign Information** 

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.05</u>, subdivision <u>1</u>).

**Campaign Information** 

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.05</u>, <u>subdivision 1</u>).

Name of candidate or committee RONALD D LINDBERG
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) COUNCILIMEMBER - WARD # 2
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
<u>Certification</u>
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
Date 10/15/20 Amolly
11/20/20

#### **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING**

#### **Instructions**

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

<u>Campaign Information</u>	and the second state of the second
Name of candidate or committee Toc Loughmiller	etti ole eti mitteleksisin tilakkuseessi salakkin nin tiiseelleksin keessa ja saasi. Van te Kantanan tiiseeli ole kantanan kantanan kantanan kantanan kantanan kantanan kantanan kantanan kantanan kantana
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Fair Mout City Council -1	Ward 2
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)	
Certification	
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.	
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statut	tes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.	
do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed	d \$750 in the calendar
year.	
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer	kan paga ang panggan menggan yang ana saring pentambih didambih di
Date 3 Nov 2020	

		FINANCIAL REPORT on in this report is public information)	
Name of candidate		chele Miller For FA	FIRMONT
Office sought or ba	llot question FAIRMUNT CITY (	Countsel At - LARGE District	
Type of	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or cor X Final report	Period of tim	e covered by report: 2020 to 12/03/2020
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the per ther than contributor. See note on co	IBUTIONS RECEIVED riod of time covered by this report. Contril entribution limits on the back of this form. Using the calendar year. This itemization must is contributions.	se a separate sheet to itemize all nclude name, address, employer
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 86.13
IN-KIND	* \$ 73.73		
TOTAL AMOUNT RE			
Include the amount Attach additional state  Date  11/3/2020	, date and purpose for all disburse neets if necessary.	SBURSEMENTS ments made during the period of time of the period of the period of time of the period o	Amount
11/3/2420	FAIRMONT SENTINE 1 - AdvertISING  Photo Press - AdvertISING		177.30
,		TOTAL	390.31
more than \$200. S	list any media project or corpora	PROJECT EXPENDITURES te message project for which contribution of the contribution of	
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement	Dinna Kapler	12-3-2020
	Signature	Date
Printed Name DIANA RAHIER	_ Telephone_ <i>5º1/235/6334</i> _E	mail (if available)
Address 767 Shone Acres DR	. FAIRMON'T MN	56031

		FINANCIAL REPORT	
	(All of the informat	on in this report is public information)	1
Name of candidate	, committee or corporation ///	ichele Miller for	Jairmon
Office sought or ba	llot question FAIRmont Ci	ty Counsel At large_District_	
Type of	Candidate report		ne covered by report:
-	Association or co Final report	rporation report from	to
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the pether than contributor. See note on co	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED  riod of time covered by this report. Controntribution limits on the back of this form. Using the calendar year. This itemization must contributions.	Jse a separate sheet to itemize al
CASH	\$ 879.78	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 403.70
IN-KIND	\$ <u>879.78</u> + \$ <u>2050.0</u>	00	
TOTAL AMOUNT RE			
Include the amount	t, date and purpose for all disburse	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of time of	covered by report.
Date		Purpose	Amount 330.00
8-29-2020			
9-3-2020	FIRST FARMENS BANK	est FARMENS BANK - BLANK Checks	
9-11-2020	Michele Miller - Bus	INESS + RACK CARUS	317.05
		ТОТА	467.05
more than \$200. Si	list any media project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  te message project for which contribute  roject. Attach additional sheets if neces	
		Name and Address	Francisco
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTA	

I certify that this is a full and true statement	Dina Kapler	10-22-2020
1	Signature	Date
Printed Name DIANA KAhlen Telephone 507-235-6334 Email (if available)		ail (if available)
Address 767 ShoreHeres Dr.	, FAIRMONT MN	56031

#### Disbursements Cont.

09/16/2020	Post Office – Postage	\$ 22.00
09/16/2020	Michele Miller-Reimbursement- Posters & Thank You's	\$ 1260.11
09/18/2020	Photo Press-Advertising	502.20
09/25/2020	Post Office-Postage	192.50
10/01/2020	Michele Miller-Reimbursement-Envelopes, Address labels,	
	Rack Cards	214.72
10/05/2020	Fairmont Sentinel-Advertising	651.00
10/05/2020	Our Story Productions-Advertising	75.00
10/05/2020	Post Office-Postage	71.50
		\$ 2989.03

Michele Miller for Fairmont Itemized for Donors over \$100.00 For reporting Period 09/01/2020 to 10/22/2020

Scott Unke 445 lake Ave., Unit 4 Fairmont, MN 56031 Farmer \$400.00

Eugene Post 1333 Lucia Street Fairmont, MN 56031 Retired \$100.00

Robert Gunther 601 Shoreacres Dr. Fairmont, MN 56031 Minnesota State Representative \$100.00

James Zarling 406 S. Hampton St. Fairmont, MN 56031 Retired \$100.00

Pam Wedel 909 Lake George Place Fairmont, MN 56031 Accountant, Professional Tax Advisors \$100.00 Wayne Kahler 1966 50<sup>th</sup> Street Fairmont, MN 56031 Kahler Automation Corp. \$100.00

Greg Zierke 617 Shoreacres Dr. Fairmont, MN 56031 Zierke Manufacturing \$200.00

Donald Anderson 601 Shoreacres Dr. Fairmont, MN 56031 Retired \$100.00

Joseph E. Brown, Sr. 27667 Mower-Freeborn Rd. Austin, MN 55912 Superintendent, Fairmont Area Schools \$100.00

Charles Mixson 136 E. Belle Vue Rd Fairmont, MN 56031 Retired \$100.00

Tom Royer 210 S. Main St. Fairmont, MN 56031 Technical Writer, Kahler Automation Corp. \$100.00 Jay Maynard 1831 Oakwood Dr. Fairmont, MN 56031 Senior Programmer Analyst, DXC Technology \$100.00

Ruth Ann Beckendorf 806 Home Street Fairmont, MN 56031 Retired \$100.00

Andrew Noll 3811 Cedar Park Rd. Fairmont, MN 56031 First Farmers Bank \$100.00